Project:

2018 Pavement Rehabilitation contract"Town Of Hull" NANTASKET

AVE. FROMH ST. TO Q ST.

CONTRACT NO. PAG E 1

APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT NO.: ONE

PAYMENT PERIOD

FROM:  4/1/2019 TO: 4/26/2019
OWNER:Town Of Hull CONTRACTOR:T.L.Edwards,Inc. |[ENGINEER:

253 Alantic Avenue,Hull, Ma. 02046 ATT:Mr. Phillip Lemnios

100 Wales Ave.(rear) Avon,Ma.

BETA Group, Inc.
315 Norwood Park South

02322 Norwood,Ma. 02062
Contract Date: October 17th,2018 Estimated Completion Date: Percent Complete: #DIV/0!
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT SUMMARY

No. Approval Date Additions Deductions 1. Original Contract Amount ..........cocoooiiiiiinnn $399,586.00
2. Total Change Orders to Date™...........cccceeviiniiininnne $0.00
3. Current Contract Amount (1+2) ........ooooeiiiiiinennnns $399,586.00
4. Total Value of Work Completed to Date*................ $87,889.74
5. Total Retainage to Date (5%)* ........cccoooiiieiiiinnnns $4,394 .48
6. Total Amount Payableto Date .....................oeis $83,495.26

7. Less Previous Payments..............occoeeiiciiiiiiin

Total Change Orders: $0.00 $0.00 =
9 8. AMOUNT DUE THIS APPLICATION (6-7) $83,495.26
Net Change: $0.00 $0.00

CONTRACTOR'S CERTIFICATION:

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's
knowledge, information and belief: (1) all prior progress payments
received from Owner on account of Work completed under the Contract
have been applied on account to discharge Contractor's legitimate
obligations incurred in connection with Work covered by prior
Applications for Payment; (2) title of all Work, materials and equipment

* Detailed breakdown attached

ENGINEER'S CERTIFICATION:

The undersigned certifies on behalf of the Engineer that the Work has
been inspected and to the best of their knowledge, understanding and
belief, the quantities shown and the dollar amount due under this
Application for Payment are correct and all Work completed by the
Contractor has been performed in accordance with the Contract
Documents.

incorporated in said Work or otherwise listed in or covered by this Engineer: BETA Group, Inc.
Application for Payment will pass to the Owner at time of payment free
and clear of all Liens, security interests and encumbrances (except
such that are covered by a Bond acceptable to the Owner indemnifying
Owner against any such Liens, security interests and encumbrances);
(3) all Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents and is not
defective; and (4) the amount indicated under this Application for
Payment is now payable and due.
Contractor: Approved By:
By: Date: By: Date:
Name: Name:
Title: Title:
Approved For Payment:
By: Date: By: Date:
Name: Name:
Title: Title:
By: Date: By: Date:
Name: Name:
Title: Title:
DISTRIBUTION TO:
OWNER: CONTRACTOR: ENGINEER: MWRA: OTHERS:




loozz ¥.'688°L8 00°0 ¥.'688°'L8 00'985°66¢ IVLOL ]
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°GZ}'L GL0% i 00S'6 onsejdoulay | -aur] 298y . 998
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°000'2 00001 | ee 0z "S5V 150d Aemyig L/m DN 8rd+(epInSyN) dng ubig|  1/p8
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00008’} 00'6% I 002 (v adf1)-1exJep ajnoy pue Aiojn|bay-bujuiepy Z68
000 000 000 000 000 00°0 000 00°000'+2 00°GL$ 1] 009'} Kempeoy ur pajjejsu| doo aJim| €8'618
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00052 00'2% ] Szl saqn] Jaji4 ysodwod| zL/9L
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°62.'L 00°€s £s GG Buipsag G9L
000 000 000 000 000 000 00'0 00°006'€ 00°09% [ G9 moLiog Wweo 1GL
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00000} oo00Ls [ As 0L PIE|2Y PUB PaAoWay YBAA BUO)S PIRld|  6'90.
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°000'} 00001$ | As 0l PIE|SY puE panoliay Yep ¥oud| 190
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00'000'€ 00'00£$ u} 0l sAemanliq Jleydsy i 10H £0.L
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00'005'} 00'00£$ uj G 20B4Ng Y[BM JBydsy XIlN JoH 204
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°001'22 000cls | As 0L dwey DM 8jaiouo) Juswa)|  Z'L0L
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°000'2} 00°08% As 0G1 skemanli je Y|EMBpIS 8)a.ouoD JusWwad|  L'L0L
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°000'€9 00°0.8% As 006 HIEMBPIS B}RI0U0D JUBWAD 104
95°66 00°06S 0001} 000 000 00°05S 0001 00°066 00'GG$ ea 8l syoesNs|  1°269
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00'009 00001 [ ee 9 % o SIS0d 8jen pue ajes aoua4 zL9
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°000'201 00'89% [ 005’} ¥ VA @dhL qinD ajueiD|  1¥0G
2Z8% 00'ZZ8'v LL'¥2 000 000 00'ZZ8't LL've 00°000°0L 000028 [ ul 05 }J0oA Snoaue||adsiy Jeydsy XIIN 10H Zly
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00'08 10°0% [ 000'8 Ja|eag jjeydsy paziaqgqny painod 10H|  G'¥9¥
92’19 YL ¥E6 LY €168k 000 000 vL ¥E6 LY £1'68¥ GL0Z1'8L 00°'86% u} 16. Jeydsy i jJoH 09%
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 GZ'02 L0°0$ ql 6202 |0J3u09) 15N Aempeoy 10} BpUOJYD Wnidjen [\Tas
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 0006.'€ 000518 [ Ao G2 9sIN0) aseg 9)aJou0D Juswa uyibuang Aeg ybiH|  1Ley
ZE'SlL 00ZE5'L 99'L 000 000 002E5'L 99'L 00°000°0} 00°002% il 0§ adid uoJ aong 0L 18EE
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°00¥'2 00008 | e® 3 piepuejs [edpunpy (1aA0D Jo) ajel9 g aweld|  £zzz
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°005"} 0000€$ [ A G Ningey eamonig | z'0ze
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°00L'8 0000 [ ee 1z peisnlpy ainonis | 1102z
00°00L |[00°009°E 00'E 000 00°0 00°009°E 00e 00°009'€ 0000Z'LS | ee 3 [EEENR) ¥02
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°000'} 00°0+$ ulL Sz AU} paysnig 951
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00002’} 00°0£$ Ao ot MoJIog [9ABID LGl
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 0062 0014 5] Gz uonelojdx3 o) sidisaL] 1irl
6€ 86 00°LS¥'#2 00986'9  [000 000 00'LSP'+2 00°986'9 00°068'+2 05°€$ As 00} Bulji juswaned 62!
000 000 000 000 000 000 00'0 00°066'L 00°0£$ 5] g9 uonleAeoxg payissepun| L0zl
00001 [00°000°G 0001 000 000 00°000°S 0001 00°000'S 00005 | ee 0l S8You| g J8pun "Wei( - [BACWSY 83i] €01
“1dW02 ANNOWY ALILNYND [ LNNOWY ALILNYND | LNNOWY | ALILNVND aNIvA 301dd  |SLINN| ALILNYND MHOM 40 "ON
% 183 1S3 183 aaina3Hos LINN a3alvinILsa NOILdI¥OS3a ITERN
31vd OL YHOM d0Id3d HONd YHOM doiy3d SIHL ¥HOM|  @dud pig
INIWAVd ¥O4 NOILYOI1ddVY
« 1S D OL LS HNOYH "IAY LINSVINYN.x
WJOBIUOD uonENIqeyaY JuswaAed 8L0Z.,
Koy suys N Ny YIN 1TINH JeBeuely umo] 'sojuwa dijjiud N IV
6402Z/92Iv 0L 28020 "BW'POOMION 9¥020 "eN‘liNH
sLOZ/MY NO¥4 INOS Hied POOMION 9LE 22220 YIN ‘UoAy BNUBAY J1jue|Y €52
mEM“Mw ‘31va "ONI'dNOYD V138 anuaAy sajep 001 1INH $O umo)

'ON NOILYDITddY

-d33INIONI

"ONI ‘Sa¥vmas “T'L

*4OAaN3A

HINMO




Project:

""2018 Pavement Rehabilitation contract"Town Of Hull* NANTASKET

AVE. FROM Q ST.TO Y ST.

CONTRACT NO.

PAGEE 1

APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT NO.:

ONIE

PAYMENT PERIOD

FROM: 4/1/2019 TO: 4/26/2019
OWNER:Town Of Hull CONTRACTOR:T.L.Edwards,Inc. [ENGINEER:

253 Alantic Avenue,Hull, Ma. 02046 ATT:Mr. Phillip Lemnios

100 Wales Ave.(rear) Avon,Ma.
02322

BETA Group, Inc.
315 Norwood Park South
Norwood,Ma. 02062

Contract Date: October 17th,2018 Estimated Completion Date: Percent Complete: #DIV/0!
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT SUMMARY

No. Approval Date Additions Deductions 1. Original Contract Amount ..........c.cooovviiiiinnnnnn. $436,489.50
2. Total Change Orders to Date™.............cocvvnvieienes $0.00
3. Current Contract Amount (1+2) ..o $<136,489.50
4. Total Value of Work Completed to Date*................. $18,868.60
5. Total Retainage to Date (5%)* .....ccooevveeiieiiiiniinn. $943.43
6. Total Amount Payable to Date ............ccc..coeeeiienn. $17,925.17

7. Less Previous Payments...........c.ccoovivnevnivnininnn
Yol Ghange Ordere|  “30.00 $0.00 8. AMOUNT DUE THIS APPLICATION (6-7) P

Net Change: $0.00 $0.00 | [

* Detailed breakdown attached

CONTRACTOR'S CERTIFICATION:

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's
knowledge, information and belief: (1) all prior progress payments
received from Owner on account of Work completed under the Contract
have been applied on account to discharge Contractor's legitimate

ENGINEER'S CERTIFICATION:

The undersigned certifies on behalf of the Engineer that the Work has
been inspected and to the best of their knowledge, understanding and
belief, the quantities shown and the dollar amount due under this
Application for Payment are correct and all Work completed by the
Contractor has been performed in accordance with the Contract

obligations incurred in connection with Work covered by prior Documents.
Applications for Payment; (2) title of all Work, materials and equipment
incorporated in said Work or otherwise listed in or covered by this Engineer: BETA Group, Inc.
Application for Payment will pass to the Owner at time of payment free
and clear of all Liens, security interests and encumbrances (except
such that are covered by a Bond acceptable to the Owner indemnifying
Owner against any such Liens, security interests and encumbrances);
(3) all Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents and is not
defective; and (4) the amount indicated under this Application for
Payment is now payable and due.
Contractor: Approved By:
By: Date: By: Date:
Name: Name:
Title: Title:
Approved For Payment:
By: Date: By: Date:
Name: Name:
Title: Title:
By: Date: By: Date:
Name: Name:
Title: Title:
DISTRIBUTION TO:
OWNER: CONTRACTOR: ENGINEER: MWRA: OTHERS:




lze v 09°'898°8l 000 09°'898°81 056879V IVLOL
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00621 52°0% Jl 0056 onsejdowsay -aur] 099y & 998
000 000 00°0 000 000 000 000 00'000'2 00001$ | e® 0z "SSY 1504 Aemyig |/m DN 8k +(apIng/N) dng ubis|  |'2¥8
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°008°} 00'6% Js 00z (v adk1)-1axepy 8inoy pue Alojn|bay-Buiuiepn ]
i0/AIg# [00°0 000 000 000 000 000 000 00G1$ il 0 Aempeoy ul pajjejsu| doo alip| €8'618
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00'052 0028 il Gzl saqn J8yid ysodwol| z1'/92
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00'GzZ.') 00'€$ As G1G SGEES G9L
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°006'€ 00°09% L) G9 MoLI0g Weo7 162
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°000'} 000018 | As 0l pIE|3Y pue panoway Y[ep BuolS plRid[ 6 90L
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°000'} 00001$ As oL ple|ay pue paroway yepm youg]  1'90.
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°000°E 00°00€$ uj 0L shemanlg jeydsy XIN JoH €0L
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00'00G'L 00°00E$ u} g 20B1NS YIeM Heydsy Xin JoH 20.L
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 0000122 00°0EL$ As 0Ll dwey Opn 8yeou0) Juswad|  Z°10L
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°000'Z1 00°08% As 051} shemaniiq Je Yemaplg 8jaiouog Juswad| 1’104
000 000 000 000 000 000 00'0 00°008'G9 00°0.% As 0v6 N[emMapIg 8jalouo) Juaa) 10L
28'85 00°056 0001 000 000 00°055 000} 00°'GE6 00°55$ ea Ll syoes sl 1269
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°009 00001 | e® 9 8 o 51504 @je9) pue 8jes) soua4 719
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00002°2L1 00°89$ il 059’} ¥ YA @dAL qinD ayuels|  |'40G
Z0°EE 0020€'e 1591 000 000 00°Z0€'E 1591 00'000°01 0000z | ulL 0% }I0M Snoaue||a9sIy Jeydsy XIl JoH iy
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00'08 10°0$ il 000'8 19|eas Jleydsy paziiaqqny painod 10H|  G'y9¥
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 Gz'6LL'22L 00'86$ u} G6¥8'262' | Jieydsy xiin 1oH 09%
000 000 000 000 000 00°0 000 GZ'0Z 10°0$ al 620'2 [013u09 1snQ Aempeoy 10} 8puUojyD Wnjdey (T4
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°05.'¢ 0005k | A Gz 88107 aseg ajaiouo) Juawag yjbuang Aueg ybiH| 1 1ev
LLLE 09°9LL'E 8G'GL 000 000 09°9LL°E 8561 00°000'01 00'002% 1l 05 adid uoJ 8ong 0L 1'8ET
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°009'L 000088 | ee z piepuejs [edpiunpy (18noQ 10) ajelD g sweld| ¢zzz
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°00S'} 00°00£$ N S yingay ainpnis | z'ozz
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°00+'8 0000e$ | ee 82 paysnipy ainjonis | 11°022
0000, |o00O%'8 00 000 000 0000¥'8 00°Z 00°00¥'8 0000Z'1$ | ®ee Z 18|u] 1D ¥02
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°000'} 00°0¥$ uj 5z aU0}S pPaysnIy 951
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°00Z'} 00°0¢$ [8) or Moliog |anel 1Sl
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00'52 00°L% Ao 52 uonesojdx3 Joj sudisaL| 1wl
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°058'v2 05°¢e$ As 00L'L Bunpw juawaneq 6zl
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00'056'L 00°0€$ Ao 59 uoneaeoxg payissepun| 10zl
05°/8 00°005'¢ 00'L 000 000 00°005'E 00°L 00'000'¥ 00005 [ ee ] S8YdU| {2 Japun ‘Weiq - [BAOWSY 9811 €0l
“1dINOD INNOWY ALILNYNO [ LNNOWY ALILNYND | LNNOWY | ALILNYND aNIvA 30Idd  [SLINN|  ALILNYND MHOM 40 ‘ON
% L83 1S3 '1s3 aana3Hos LINN a3LvinILSa NOILdI¥OS3a 3Ll
31vd OL ¥HOM dO0I¥3d HOd YHOM doRad SIHL YYOM 221d pig
INIWAVd J04 NOILYOITddV
x 1S A OL LS D WOYH ‘IAY LINSYLINYN v
WIOBIUOD UoHE}I|IqRYSY JudWwaAed 8L0Z,,
Aoy suyg U Ny YW TINH JaBeuep umo ] ‘'sojuwaT dijliud N WY
6L0Z/9ZIY 0L 29020 "BIN'PoomION 9¥0Z0 "B‘lINH
shoziy ' [e)°F] UINog Jed POOMION 9ig 22£20 YIN ‘uoay anuaAy JnuelY £52
mswﬁwv :31va "ONI'dNOYS V138 anuaAy sajep 001 IINH 3O umo)

‘ON NOILYOITddY

“HIIANIONT

"ONI ‘Say¥vma3z 'L

HOAN3A

HINMO




