Project:

*2018 Pavement Rehabilitation contract"Town Of Hull" NANTASKET
AVE. FROM H ST. TO Q ST.

CONTRACT NO.

PAGE 1

APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT NO.:

ONE

FROM:

PAYMENT PERIOD

4/1/2019 TO: 4/26/2019

OWNER:Town Of Hull

253 Alantic Avenue,Hull,Ma. 02046 ATT:Mr. Phillip Lemnios

100 Wales Ave.(rear) Avon,Ma.

CONTRACTOR:T.L.Edwards,Inc.

ENGINEER:

BETA Group, Inc.
315 Norwood Park South

02322 Norwood,Ma. 02062
Contract Date: October 17th,2018 Estimated Completion Date: Percent Complete: #DIV/0!
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT SUMMARY

No. Approvai Date Additions Deductions 1. Original Contract Amount ... $823,075.50
2. Total Change Orders to Date™............ccoovinnnis $0.00
3. Current Contract Amount (1+2) .......cooooiiiiiinnnnn. $823,075.50
4. Total Value of Work Completed to Date*................ $87,889.74
5. Total Retainage to Date (5%)" .........cccoeiiieiiiiiens $4,394.48
6. Total Amount Payableto Date .................ooeens $83,495.26

7. Less Previous Payments............cooeiininennn

Total Change Orders: $0.00 $0.00 v
9 8. AMOUNT DUE THIS APPLICATION (6-7) $83,495.26
Net Change: $0.00 $0.00 | [rererermeremeeeen

CONTRACTOR'S CERTIFICATION:

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's
knowledge, information and belief: (1) all prior progress payments
received from Owner on account of Work completed under the Contract
have been applied on account to discharge Contractor's legitimate
obligations incurred in connection with Work covered by prior
Applications for Payment; (2) title of all Work, materials and equipment

* Detailed breakdown aftached

ENGINEER'S CERTIFICATION:

The undersigned certifies on behalf of the Engineer that the Work has
been inspected and to the best of their knowledge, understanding and
belief, the quantities shown and the dollar amount due under this
Application for Payment are correct and all Work completed by the
Contractor has been performed in accordance with the Contract
Documents.

incorporated in said Work or otherwise listed in or covered by this Engineer : BETA Group, Inc.
Application for Payment will pass to the Owner at time of payment free
and clear of all Liens, security interests and encumbrances (except
such that are covered by a Bond acceptable to the Owner indemnifying
Owner against any such Liens, security interests and encumbrances);
(3) all Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents and is not
defective; and (4) the amount indicated under this Application for
Payment is now payable and due.
Contractor: Approved By:
By: Date: By: Date:
Name: Name:
Title: Title:
Approved For Payment:
By: Date: By: Date:
Name: Name:
Title: Title:
By: Date: By: Date:
Name: Name:
Title: Title:
DISTRIBUTION TO:
OWNER: CONTRACTOR: ENGINEER: MWRA: OTHERS:




_ww,o_. vm.mww.hw 000 ¥.°688'L8 05'6.0°€Z8 viOoLl
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°052'¥| GL0% Ll 00061 olsejdounay| -aul 3|3y ¥ 998
000 000 000 000 000 000 00'0 00°000'¥ 000018 | e® ot "SSY 1504 Aemyig L/m BN Srd+{epino/N) dng ubis| 1/ v8
000 00'0 000 000 000 000 000 00'009'¢ 00'6% Js 00% { odk1}-1exJe 3noy pue fiojn|Bay-Buluiep Ze8
000 00’0 000 000 000 000 000 00'000't2 00°GL$ 1] 009'L Kempeoy ul pajjeisu| doo] alip| £8'618
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°008 00'2$ 1] 0s6¢ saqn | 18}|i4 }sodwod| z|°L9L
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00'0S¥'E 00°€$ As 0SL'L buipseg G9/.
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00'008'Z 00°09% Ao 0gl MoJiog WeoT LGL
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000002 00°00L% ks 02 ple|@y pue panoway B BUOIS PBI4| 6904
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°000'2 00°001$ As 02 ple|2y PUE paAoway YBAA Houg 1'904
000 00’0 000 000 000 00°0 000 00°000°'9 00'00€$ uj 02 skemanliq Jeydsy XN 10H €04
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°000'€ 00'00€% uj 0l 30BUNG Y|eA JBYdSY XIN 10H c0L
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°00Z'+¥ 00'0€L$ As 0¥e dwey DM 81a1ouo) uawad| zZ'L0L
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°000'+Z 00°08% As 00€ sAemaALI] JE Y[emapIS 8}aIouo) Juawad|  L'10L
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00'000'921 00°0.$ As 008'L Y[emapiS 8)alouo) juswad 0L
15°8¢ 00°0SS 0001 000 000 00056 0001 00'GZ6'L 00'65$ ea GE SHOBG HIS| L2669
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00002°L 00°00L% ea cl ¥ ® Y S1S0d 3je9 pue sjeg aoua4 ZL9
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00'000'+02 00'89% Jl 000'€ ¥ vA odAL qing ajueis|  L'$0§
LLv2 00228y LL'v2 000 000 00228t LL'¥Z 00°'000°02 00'002% ul 00t }I0A SNoaue|89sIy Jeydsy XI JoH cly
000 00’0 000 000 000 000 000 00091 10'0$ il 000'9l 1ajeas jeydsy pazuaqany painod JoH| Gy
98°¢e YL VEG LY £1'68% 000 000 YL vE6 LY €168 00°006'002 00'86% u} 050'2 Heydsy XIN JoH 09%
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 050 10'0% al 0S0't 104Juo) }sng Aempeoy 10} 8plojyD wnigeg Va4
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00'00G'L 00'0G1$ Ao 08 9s.n0) aseq ajasouo) uawa) yjbuang Aeg ybiH|  LLer
99°L 00°2eS’L 99°L 000 000 00°2eS'L 99'L 00°000°02 00°002$ J 00l adid uoJ| 83ona 0L L'8€2
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00000+ 00°008% ea ] psepuels [edipiuniy (1anog 10) Bjel9 g aweld| €22z
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00000 00°00€$ N 0l Jiingay ainjnis ¢'0ec
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°005'9} 00°00€$ ed GG pajsnipy ainppnis | 11022
00°0€ 00°009'€ 00'€ 000 000 00°009'¢ 00'€ 00°000°2Z} 00°002°L$ | E® 0l 19ju] Jayng j44
000 000 000 000 000 00°0 000 000002 00°0¥$ ul 0S B8uU0lS paysnid 961
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00'00+'2 00°0€$ 5] 08 Mmosiog |9ABID IGL
000 000 000 000 00°0 00°0 000 00'0S 00°L$ Ad 06 uonesoidx3 Joy Siid 1saL| L LvlL
0Z2'6¥ 00°LS¥' v 009869 000 000 00°LS¥'vE 00'986'9 00°00L'6¥ 0S'€$ As 00Z'v1 Bulin Juswaned 6ZL
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°006'€ 00°0E$ Ao o€l uoljeAedXy payisseppun|  L'0cl
9G'cc 00°000°S 00°0L 000 000 00°000°S 00°0L 00°000'6 00°005$ ea 8l Sayou| g Japun ‘weiq - [enoway aal] €0l

“1dNOD INNOWY ALILNYND INNOWY ALILNYND INNOWY ALILNYNOD INIVA J0Rid [SLINN| ALILNVNOD MHOM 40 "ON
% ‘153 ‘183 ‘1S3 a3aNa3HOS LINN a3LVINILS3 NOILdIH¥OS3a 3Ll
31va OL XHOM QOREd HOlHd XHOM AOR3d SIHL YHOM 28dlid pig
LINIINAVd ¥O4 NOILVYOITddV
+'LS D OL LS H NOY4 3AY LINSYLINYN.
WJOBIUOD uoljejl|iqeysy juswaned 81L0Z..

Aoy spyo N Iy YN 17NH JaBeuely umo] 'sojuwe dijiiud N RY

sLoz/ezy ‘0L 79020 "eW'POOMION 9¥0Z0 "Be‘lIINH

6L0Z/LY HI o} E| UINOS ed POOMION 9LE 22£20 VIN ‘uoAy aNuUaAY dljuely €52

m—owﬂwv :31iva "ONI'dNOYD ¥138 anuany sa|ep 001 1INH 30 umo

"ON NOILVOITddV

‘¥33ANIONT

"ONI ‘Sa¥vma3 "1l

-HOAN3A

HINMO




Project:

*2018 Pavement Rehabilitation contract"Town Of Hull" NANTASKET

AVE. FROM Q ST.TO Y ST.

CONTRACT NO. PAGE 1

APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT NO.: ONE

PAYMENT PERIOD

FROM: 4/1/2019 TO: 4/26/2019
OWNER:Town Of Hull CONTRACTOR:T.L.Edwards,inc. |[ENGINEER:

253 Alantic Avenue,Hull,Ma. 02046 ATT:Mr. Phillip Lemnios

100 Wales Ave.(rear) Avon,Ma.

BETA Group, Inc.
315 Norwood Park South

02322 Norwood,Ma. 02062
Contract Date: QOctober 17th,2018 Estimated Completion Date: Percent Complete: #DIV/0!
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT SUMMARY

No. Approval Date Additions Deductions 1. Original Contract Amount ........ $823,075.50
2. Total Change Orders to Date™.............cccocciiiiiinnns $0.00
3. Current Contract Amount (1+2) .....ooooviiiiniininnnn $823,075.50
4. Total Value of Work Completed to Date*................. $18,868.60
5. Total Retainage to Date (5%)* ...........coooviviininennns $943.43
6. Total Amount Payable to Date .............cco.ooooene $17,925.17

7. Less Previous Payments..........coovviineiinniininnes
IalEhagaCien)  S0no $0.00 8. AMOUNT DUE THIS APPLICATION (6-7) p—

Net Change: $0.00 30,00, | [ooneevenemees

CONTRACTOR'S CERTIFICATION:

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's
knowledge, information and belief: (1) all prior progress payments
received from Owner on account of Work completed under the Contract
have been applied on account to discharge Contractor's legitimate
obligations incurred in connection with Work covered by prior
Applications for Payment; (2) title of all Work, materials and equipment

* Detailed breakdown attached

ENGINEER'S CERTIFICATION:

The undersigned certifies on behalf of the Engineer that the Work has
been inspected and to the best of their knowledge, understanding and
belief, the quantities shown and the dollar amount due under this
Application for Payment are correct and all Work completed by the
Contractor has been performed in accordance with the Contract
Documents.

incorporated in said Work or otherwise listed in or covered by this Engineer: BETA Group, Inc.
Application for Payment will pass to the Owner at time of payment free
and clear of all Liens, security interests and encumbrances (except
such that are covered by a Bond acceptable to the Owner indemnifying
Owner against any such Liens, security interests and encumbrances);
(3) all Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents and is not
defective; and (4) the amount indicated under this Application for
Payment is now payable and due.
Contractor: Approved By:
By: Date: By: Date:
Name: Name:
Title: Title:
Approved For Payment:
By: Date: By: Date:
Name: Name:
Title: Title:
By: Date: By: Date:
Name: Name:
Title: Title:
DISTRIBUTION TO:
OWNER: CONTRACTOR: ENGINEER: MWRA: OTHERS:




_WN.N 09°'898'81L 00°0 09°898'8L 05°6.0°€28 IV.LOL |_
" ; ! i ! : 000 00°0S2'¥L SL0% 1] 00061 onseldowlay ] -aur] 288y . 998
mw.m mm.w mm.w mw.m wm.m mm.w 00'0 00°000'% 00'00L$ | ed 0¥ "sSy 1s0d Aemyig /M BN aRd+(epino/N) dng UBIS|  |'4¥8
000 000 00'0 000 000 000 000 00°009'€ 00'6$ Is 0o¥ {v odA1)-1a3ieN sinoy pue Kiojnjbay-buiuiep 2€8
000 00°0 000 000 000 00°0 000 00'000'¥2 00°GLS il 009't Kempeoy U pajieisu| dooT alipy mm.m 18
00’0 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°00S 0023 1l 08¢ seqn J8yjid sodwod| Z1'L92
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°0 00°0S¥'E 00'€$ ks 0SL'} Buipaag G9L
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°008'L 00'09% Ao 0ElL mollog weoT LGL
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°000'2 00°00L$ As 02 piejay pue panolay Yep Uolg piald| 5904
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00'000'2 00°0044 As 0¢ PlE|9Y PUEB paAowWay H|EAA Holg 1’904
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00'000°'9 00°00€$ uj 02 skemannuq jjeydsy XIN JoH £0L
000 000 000 00’0 00°0 000 000 00°000°€ 00°00€$ u} ol 20BUNS Y[EM Jeydsy XIN 10H 20L
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°002'#¥ 00°0EL$ As (0143 dwey DM 8jaiouod Juaway|  Z'LoL
000 000 000 000 000 000 00’0 00°000'#2 00°08% ks 00€ sAemanlId B Y|emapIg 8)a1ouo) Juawad|  |L'1L0L
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°000'9Z} 00048 As 008'}L J|EMBPIS 8]aJ0u0]) juawan 104
LS'82 00°0SS 000} 000 000 000656 0001 00'626'L 00°66% Eed G SHOES NS L'L69
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°002'L 00°00}% ed Zl H '8 Y S1S0d 8je9 pue sjeg) aoua 2.9
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°000°¥02 00'89% 1] 000°€ ¥ WA 8dA1L ginD ajueln|  L'+0G
1691 00°20E'E 1691 000 000 00°20E'E LG9l 00°000°02 00'002% ulp 00} 3J0M Snoaue|39sI Jieydsy XIN JoH [A54
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°0 00°091 10°'0$ Jl 000'91 Jojeas Jeydsy pazilagqqny painod Jo0H|  S'¥9v
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°006'002 00'86% uj 050'2 Jieydsy XI JoH 09%
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 0G°0% 10'0$ qal 050'v 104juod }snQ Aempeoy 10} apLOJUD wnivjey (0144
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°005°L 00°051$ Ao 05 8sIN0) aseg 9}a10u0) Juawa yibuans Aeg ubiH[  L'Ley
8G°GlL 09°9LL'E 8G°Gl 000 000 09'9LL'E 8G'Gl 00°000'02 00°002$ I} 00l adid uoJj aong 0L  L'8EZ
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°000'% 00'008% g9 G pJepue)s [edipjunpy (1aAoQ Jo) Bjed) g Sweld| €2z
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00'000'¢ 00°00£$ n 0l JIngay ainpniis | 2022
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°005'91 00'00€$ ea GG paisnipy ainpnis | 11022
0004 0000’8 00 000 000 00°00+'8 00°L 00°000°ZL 00°002°'LS [ e® 0l 18ju| J8png 02
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00'000'2 00'0¥$ up 05 8U0jS paysnip 961
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°00%'2 00°0€$ A2 08 MoJlog [BABID [3¢1
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°0§ 00°'}% Ao 0s uoljeso|dx3 Joj siid 1saL L'yl
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00'00L'6¥ 06°ES ks 002'vL Duyp Juawaned 621
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°006'€ 00°0e$ Ko 0ElL uoneaeoxy payisseppun|  L'0¢l
68'8€ 00°00S'E 002 000 000 00°00S'€ 002 00°000'6 00°005% ea 81 S8ydu| $Z 1apun ‘weiq - |[eAOWSY 98] €0l
1dWOD INNOWY ALILNVND INNOWYV ALILNYND LINNOWY ALILNYND aNTVA 3A01{d  |SLINN| ALILNVND MHOM 40 ‘ON
% "183 ‘1S3 ‘183 d3nNa3Hos 1INN a3LvInILS3 NOILdI™¥OS3a W3all
31va OL ¥HOM QO0I¥3d HOd YHOM dold3d SIHL ¥HOM adud pid
LINIWAVYd Y04 NOILVOIddVY
» LS AOL LS U NOYS 'IAV LINSYLINYN s
WJOBIUOD uonEN|IqRYSY JusdARd 8LOZ.

Aoy suyo Uy YIN 1INH JebBeuely umo] 'sojuwa difiiud "IN RY

sloz/oziv 0L 29020 "eW'poomioN 9¥020 "BIN‘lIINH

BLOZ/MY NOY4d yinog xied poomionN 9L€ 2220 YIN ‘uoAy ANUaAY Jjuely £52

6loz/6zZiy :31va "ONI'dNOYO V138 anuaAy sa|epp 001 IINH 3O umoj

anNo

'ON NOLLYDITddY

-d33NIONI

"ONI 'Sa¥vma3 'L

‘HOAN3A

RELle]




