Project:

2018 Pavement Rehabilitation contract"Town Of Hull" NANTASKET

AVE. FROM H ST. TO Q ST.

CONTRACT NO. PAG E 1

APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT NO.: OMNE

PAYMENT PERIOD

OWNER:Town Of Hull
253 Alantic Avenue,Hull,Ma. 02046 ATT:Mr. Phillip Lemnios

FROM:  4/1/2019 TO: 4/26/2019
CONTRACTOR:T.L.Edwards,Inc. |ENGINEER:

100 Wales Ave.(rear) Avon,Ma.

BETA Group, Inc
315 Norwood Park South

02322 Norwood, Ma. 02062
Contract Date: October 17th,2018 Estimated Completion Date: Percent Complete: #DIV/0!
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT SUMMARY

No. Approval Date Additions Deductions 1. Original Contract AMOUNT .......ooovveiiiiiininins $399,586.00
2. Total Change Orders to Date*..............ccccoeeiieinn, $0.00
3. Current Contract Amount (1#2) ..........ooooinnnne $3399,586.00
4, Total Value of Work Completed fo Date*................. $87,869.74
5. Total Retainage to Date (5%)" ....... R $4,394 48
6. Total Amount Payable to Date ...................c... $83,495 26

7. Less Previous Payments..........cocce v

Total Change Orders: $0.00 $0.00 i
9 8. AMOUNT DUE THIS APPLICATION (6-7) $83,405.26
Net Change: $0.00 $0.00

CONTRACTOR'S CERTIFICATION:

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's
knowledge, information and belief: (1) all prior progress payments
received from Owner on account of Work completed under the Contract
have been applied on account to discharge Contractor's legitimate
obligations incurred in connection with Work covered by prior
Applications for Payment; (2) titie of all Work, materials and equipment
incorporated in said Work or otherwise listed in or covered by this
Application for Payment will pass to the Owner at time of payment free
and clear of all Liens, security interests and encumbrances (except
such that are covered by a Bond acceptable to the Owner indemnifying
Owner against any such Liens, security interests and encumbrances),
(3) all Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents and is not
defective; and (4) the amount indicated under this Application for
Payment is now payable and due.

Contractor:

By: Date:

Name:
Title:

* Detailed breakdown altached

ENGINEER'S CERTIFICATION:

The undersigned certifies on behalf of the Engineer that the Work has
been inspected and to the best of their knowledge, understanding and
belief, the quantities shown and the dollar amount due under this
Application for Payment are correct and all Work completed by the
Contractor has been performed in accordance with the Contract
Docurmnents.

Engineer: BETA Group, Inc.

Approved By:

By: i ‘/
Name: Cl’\f‘i:{ /Ro
Title: iju,-_-r Nﬂ"fjf

Date: 5’/3’/’?

Approved For Payment:

By: Date: By: Date:
Name: Name:
Title: Title:
By: Date: By: Date:
Name: Name:
Title: Title:
DISTRIBUTION TO:
CONTRACTOR: ENGINEER: MWRA: OTHERS:

OWNER:




{00z $1'688'48 00°0 ¥.°688°48 00°985 668 IY.LOL _
; ; ; ; i 000 00 00'geLL 5208 [ 0056 JNsejdollsay), -aury 2898y b 998
wm.m Nww mw.w MMM Mm.m 00'0 Mo.c 00'000'2 00018 B9 0g "S5 180 AEMAIE L A S1+(OPINEYN] ONG UBIS] 1 2F8
goo 000 oo 000 000 000 000 £0°008'L D06% 5] 00z (v adA])}-layiepy ainoy pue Aojnjbay-Butuiepy| 28
co'o 600 co'o a5'o on'g 000 000 00°009'¥2 00’618 H] 009'L Aempeoy ul pajeisy) doo aim| £2°618
Goo co0o 00’0 o0 oo'e 06’0 00’0 00ose 0o'gs 1l SZ1 seqn] Jeild ysodwen] Zi 79
oo 0G0 00’0 o0 000 000 g 00°52L°L 00'Es £s GLG buipeag 594
o050 000 060 000 Qo'c go'o 00’0 00°006°E 00°09% Ao 59 MOHOG WROT 164
030 00d 00D 800 000 000 0a6 000002 a0 cols | As 0l PiE|y pue panoway ¥BM BU0IS PlRI4] 6904
609 200 00'g 000 [N 000 000 20’0004 0p’00Ls AS ol PIE|2Y pUE paaoLlay] MIEM YOUE|  L'904
600 [ 000 [sie)) 600 000 oo0D 00°000'c 00°00g% U 0L skemantig yeydsy xiN 101 £0L
g0 000 000 go'o co'o 00’0 00’0 00°008'}L 00°00£% u) G 20BHNG NIEAA NEUdSY XIN 10H i)
000 000 000 200 00’0 00’0 jalo)s} 0g'coL'ez 00°0ELS As 041 dwey DM sjaloucs wawag| g0l
90'0 000 000 000 00’0 Bo0 000 00700021 00'08% As 05E shemannd 18 iEmenig a18sou0D wawag] 1oz
000 000 000 000 000 00’0 00’0 00'000'E9 00'0L8 As 008 Jqfemapls 9)aloun]) JusLLa] 104
a5°6g 00’088 00'0L 00’0 000 00058 000k 00°066 00's6% ea 81 SPeg Mgl 1268
0o o oooQ s} 0co 000 Q00 000 Cc0"009 00'00L% ED 9 o 2 H SISO @i pue ajey Idua. cL9
aog Y] 000 00’0 aoo 00’0 0’0 00°000°201 00°'89% i 00G'L ¥ VA 2dAL ging Sjlueis] 1408
e gy 00zZg’y LL'be 060 Q00 00'ZZ8'y Li've 00°000°CGL 000023 ur 06 3IOAA SNOSUE|B0SIA 1BydSY XN 104 [4A4
oo 000 000 000 4]V} 000 000 00’08 L0'08 i 000'8 19|eag yeydsy pazuaggny pamod JoH| 5 voy
SE'19 PLPER LY cL'E8Y 000 000 PLVEG LY £1'68% gL 0218l 00°'86% Ui L64 Neydsy XIly 104 09y
6o oo'g 000 00'0 000 000 00'Q 5202 10'0% q SZ206'2 101407 1SNQ ABMPROY 10) SPHOIUD WNIIED Oy
C00 00'Q 00'0 000 00°¢ 000 000 00'954°¢ 000518 L&) Gz 951100y 9589 912.ouoe) Jawa) yibuang Aeg uybiy]  11ey
25t 00ges’L EEDD 000 000 002ZES' L 99 00'a00'0L 000028 i 0% adig Uelr amona .ot] 1€z
209 000 000 4a'a 000 40D 00¢ 00'00¥2 00°008% g2 £ piepuels [edpiuniy {(1ancD 10) S1BID R 8WIEld| t©Zge
809 aoo 000 00'g 000 o090 000 Q0°00g'1 00°60ES n g Jingay ainonig ¢ 02e
800 G0 o0 oo'e 000 000 00°0 0o'00t'e D0'00ES 2a L2 paysnipy ainpniug | 11022
0001 0000ee [ 000 ao’o 00009 00'e 0009'c 00'002'LS ga £ 13|} 1INy 02
oo'o Goo g0’ 000 go'o 000 0o'c 000001 00'0bs Ul SZ BUO)S paysnip 9G4
000 ey iy 000 [ss)s] oo 000 00002} 00'0es A N4 MOUOG [BARIS 161
0200 s 000 goQ 00’0 Q00 000 00'6Z 0o'Ls 15 52 uonesordxs 10 sid 1581 1 LbL
5286 GO'ESE' P Q0'966'g 000 200 00°LS¥'¥E 0D'0B6'D Q00s8've 05'es As 0042 Builjiy waweAs 621
400 000 000 co0 goo 000 on'e 00°056'1 00°0es Ao 9 UOHEABOXT PBUISSBPOUN] 1021
BOGOY 00°Go0's 00°CL 000 c0'0 00°000°'s 00°0L 00°000'Ss 00°005% ea 111 SAYIU| g LAPUN "WRIQ - [BADWIDY 2al) 201
1dWOD ANNOWY ALLENYND LNMOWY ALILNYID AINACWY ALILNYND INTIVA J0Rdd  [SLINN|  ALHNVAD HMHOM J0 "ON
% L83 183 '1g3 QaTNA3HOS LINA QILVINLLSE NOWLd1HO0s3a FEER
ILvg OL MEOM QO3 d HOIMd ¥YOM QORISd SIHL HYOAN adlid pig
ANSRAVL HOd NOILVOIddY
= 1S D OL 1S H WOH4 "3AY 13MSVYINYN..
WJOBIIUOD UCHERIqRYSY JUSBAR] GLOZ,,
AOY SLYD 1 Ly YN TINH anBeuppy uMo L 5oWS™Y Ay W Y
Brozigeiy Hel2 ZS0Z0 "BYY'POOMICN 35070 "BINNIAH
ELoziv TNOMA tINog Hied poemIoN 9ig ZEEE0 VIN ‘uoay BNUBAY JUelY £42
sLozIsEIY Hiva "ONFdNOYS Y13y SNUBAY S3IBAA 00L {INH 40 Mo
3N "ON NOLLYOddY

“HIAZNIONT "ONE'SAEYMaI 1L ~HOGNIA
“HINMO




Project: CONTRACT NO. PAGEE 1
APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT NO.: ONIE
"2018 Pavement Rehabilitation contract"Town Of Hull" NANTASKET
YMENT PERIOD
AVE. FROM Q ST.TO Y ST. nh
FROM: 4/1/2019 TO: 4/26/2019
CONTRACTOR:T.L.Edwards,Inc. |ENGINEER:

OWNER:Town Of Hull
253 Alantic Avenue, Hull,Ma. 02046 ATT:Mr. Phillip Lemnios

100 Wales Ave.(rear) Avon,Ma.

BETA Group, Inc
315 Norwood Park South
Norwood,Ma. 02062

02322
Contract Date: October 17th,2018 Estimated Completion Date: Percent Complete:  #DIV/0!
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT SUMMARY

No. Approval Date Additions Deductions 1. Original Contract Amount ... $436,489.50
] 2. Total Change Orders to Date*............cccocceeienii $0.00
3. Current Contract Amount (1+2) ......ccooeoeiiiiiinn. $36,480.50
4, Total Value of Work Completed to Date”............. $18,868.60
5. Total Retainage to Date (5%)* ..........ccocooveinnnn $943.43
6. Total Amount PayabletoDate ............................ $17,925.17

7. Less Previous Payments............cooiniviiciiiiinnnn
Total Change Orders:|  $0.00 $0.00 8. AMOUNT DUE THIS APPLICATION (6-7) &l

Net Change: $0.00 $0.00 | [

CONTRACTOR'S CERTIFICATION:

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's
knowledge, information and belief: (1) all prior progress payments
received from Owner on account of Work completed under the Contract
have been applied on account to discharge Contractor's legitimate
obligations incurred in connection with Work covered by prior
Applications for Payment; (2) title of all Work, materials and equipment

* Detailed breakdown attached

ENGINEER'S CERTIFICATION:

The undersigned certifies on behalf of the Engineer that the Work has
been inspected and to the best of their knowledge, understanding and
belief, the quantities shown and the dollar amount due under this
Application for Payment are correct and all Work completed by the
Contractor has been performed in accordance with the Contract
Documents.

incorporated in said Work or otherwise listed in or covered by this Engineer: BETA Group, Inc.
Application for Payment will pass to the Owner at time of payment free
and clear of all Liens, security interests and encumbrances (except
such that are covered by a Bond acceptable to the Owner indemnifying
Owner against any such Liens, security interests and encumbrances);
(3) all Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents and is not
defective; and (4) the amount indicated under this Application for
Payment is now payable and due.
Contractor: Approved By:
- 4

By: Date: By: Date: 5—/3//?
Name: Name: <~ hris Ro 7~
Title: Tite:  Ppro] et Mﬂt&(‘
Approved For Payment:
By: Date: By: Date:
Name: Name:
Title: Title:
By: Date: By: Date:
Name: Name:
Title: Title:
DISTRIBUTION TO:

OWNER: CONTRACTOR: ENGINEER: MWRA: OTHERS:




“Nm.v 09°898'94 000 09'898'8L 05°681° 9t 101 _
. : - ' ) ' 0 oL s G.0% i 005'6 olisedouwniay f -sul 988y b 998
wwm Www wmm Mww mwm wmw mmo 00'000°2 0000t g9 114 *S8V 1S04 ABMYIE 1M N STH+{SPINSyN] dng udigl 1R
000 00'0 000 00’0 00'c 000 000 00°008°L 0063 IS 002 (v adA [}y Sinoy pue Alojn|Bay-BUIIBAA 2e8
iAIQ#E (000 060 Q00 00°0 a0 00°0 000 00'GlLs bl [i] ABMDEOY Ul payejsul doo aip mm.m_.m
oo oco Y] 000 00°0 000 000 Q0'0GE 0628 Jl; Szl saqny Jalid 1sodwod] g1 292
0G0 06’0 060 a0 000 00’0 GO0 00'5zL'1 00'es As GG Buipeag GO/
0o'o 00'a goa ooa 000 000 000 00°006'E 00'09% A 69 MOLIOE WeoT LG4
000 000 ao'g 0o 000 000 000 00°000°L G000Ls As oL PR3y PUB PIAOUWSY HIEAM SUCIG Plal4]  6'00L
a0'p a0’0 aoa 00'c 000 00°g 000 00°000'L 00°001% As 0l Ple[aY pUg poAoLEaY JEM ¥OUE[  £'O0L
000 000 00°0 000 000 00°% 000 00°000'c 00°00E% uj 0l shkemaniig }EYdsY XIW 10 €04
00°0 000 000 000 000 00’0 000 00°008'L 00'00€S u G SIBUNG Yep 1 Eydsy Xiy J10H z0L
000 000 a0 000 i) GO0 Q00 0000822 00°0gLS As 174 dulex gan 318150 Usue]]  z' 1oL
006 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°000'2) 00°08% As 0G4 Shemaayg 1B YiIemapig 81 iolod Ualad) L 102
00°0 000 000 000 Q00 000 Q0o 0D°00R'S3 00048 As 0v6 HEMSPIG 3ja0Uc] jusWa] Lol
2885 C008¢ 00’0l 0g'0 Q0’0 00°08¢ a0k 00'GE6 00'65% B2 41 SPRSISE 469
000 000 000 00’0 000 000 000 60°009 000043 B3 9 2 Y §iS0d 8lED pue sjeg) adusa4 2i9
000 000 00’0 000 000 000 000 (0 00T'TLE 00°'gos # 089'L ¥ wA BdAL ainD alueIn]  Lp0g
Z0°EE cogoe’e 1691 Q0’0 a00 00°Z0E'E L6591 00'000°0E 000023 ul 04 HI0AA SNOSUR|EISI jleydsy X joH Ziv
G000 000 000 0c'0 00’0 00’0 000 0008 1008 il 0008 I9jeag jeydsy pazLagyny painog on] ¢ pay
co'o 00°g 000 00'0 000 000 000 S¢'6LL'2eL 06’868 uj S6v¥8'252'L jleydsy x|y 104 09y
oo oo 000 00’0 00'g Q00 000 5202 1008 q GE0'¢ [o41U07) 18N ABMPROY J0) BPLIGIUD WNjRD Opt
gGo 00'0 0060 0G0 000 00°Q 000 00°0SL'E 00'05Ls Ao T4 85n0) aseq sjalouc] Juswa) yituang e ybiH| 1LEy
g 0g'gtL'e 958Gl 50 00'g 0g'9Lt g 85'61 00°000'0L 00°002% 3l 08 adld uod| eong ,0L] 1 8tz
GL'0 0go 0og an'g og'o 00’0 000 00°009°L 00'0088 Eea 4 RIEpUEIS [edIDIUnN (1BADD J0) B1BI5 @ Bller]] g eze
oo GCoo 0G0 Qo0 00°C 0G0 00'¢ 00°00S"L 00°00ES I § HNgay ainonig | 2022
oo5'0 coo 0o 000 a0 ano 000 0000v'g 00°00E8 E3 9¢ pasnipy ainpnng { 11022
0e'o0L  100'00F'8 0oL 000 00'g acoor's 004 00'00v'g 00'goz’1s | ea 2z 1PBUl L8NG 0z
oo'a 000 000 [ 000 000 000 00°009°L 00'0vS ul 514 BUNG pBysnID OGL
CGo coo 000 200 000 [} 000 00002} 00°0£s 5] 0y M0JI0E [9ARIC) 1LGE
ithy) 0G0 000 000 000 Q00 000 00'SZ 0gis Ao T4 uoneioldx3g Jo) siid 1sat] L LbE
Goo 060 Q00 a0Q ] Q00 00°0 00°058'¥2 05°E% As 0oLz Bul juswaned 62l
a9 Qoo 000 000 0070 Q00 00°g 00'066'L 00'0cs Ao G9 UDHEABOXT papissepuny  L'ogk
0528 00°005' 002 oo 00°0 00°008'e 00°L 00000y 00'005% 23 g SBUL ¥ LOpUN "WEBI(] - eAOLUSY 23l Y £0L
“1dN0OD INNOWY ALLLNYND INNOINY ALILNYMD | ANROWY | ALILNYND ANTA ADIEd  {SHINN]  ALIENYNO MHOM 40 ‘ON
% Ls3 ‘185 153 a3nNaaHos LiNN aaLvINILSS NOILJIHOS3d WAL
ALVA OL MHOM QOREd HOHd MHOM Q01Had SIHL MHOM avpd pig
LINIWAVd HOA NOILVDNddV
« LS A QL LS D NOYL AV LINSVINYN ..
JJ2RNUOD UONE}IGeYSY JusWaARY §10Z,
Aoy suyD W iy YW T INH JaBruRy uUmo L 'soluwa g T Y
s10Z0T¥ 0L 28020 'eyy’pooray 9v0Z0 "B INH
BLo2ILY TWOHY HIN0S e POOMION 81T 2ZEZ0 VI ‘uosy SNUAAY IRV £5T
stozseziy BIVa “ONI'dMO¥D v13g onuaAY salep 00} NNH 40 UMOL
IND ‘ON NOLLYOIddY

‘MIINIONT

ONI 'SaMYMAT 'L

“HOAN3A

“HANMO




