Project:

"2018 Pavement Rehabilitation contract"Town Of Hull" NANTASKET

AVE. FROM H ST.TO Q ST.

CONTRACT NO. PAGE 1
APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT NO.: TWO a
PAYMENT PERIOD
FROM: 4/29/2019 TO: 5/31/2019

OWNER:Town Of Hull
253 Alantic Avenue,Hull, Ma. 02046 ATT:Mr. Phillip Lemnios

CONTRACTOR:T.L.Edwards,Inc.

100 Wales Ave.(rear) Avon,Ma.

ENGINEER:

BETA Group, Inc.
315 Norwood Park South

02322 Norwood,Ma. 02062
Contract Date: Oclober 17th,2018 Estimated Completion Date: Percent Complete: #DIV/0!
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT SUMMARY

No. Approval Date Additions Deductions 1. Original Contract Amount ..o $399,586.00
2. Total Change Orders to Date™............ccccooiininniennns $0.00

3. Current Contract Amount (1+2) .............. CERERE S $399,586.00

4. Total Value of Work Completed to Date”............... $200,871.74

5. Total Retainage to Date (5%)™ ........ccoooeveeeiiiiin $14,543.58

6. Total Amount Payableto Date .................c oo $276,328.16

7. Less Previous Payments..........ocoonieeiiniin $83,495.26

Total Change Orders: $0.00 $0.00 i
8. AMOUNT DUE THIS APPLICATION (6-7) $192,832.90
Net Change: $0.00 e e i

CONTRACTOR'S CERTIFICATION:

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's
knowledge, information and belief. (1) all prior progress payments
received from Owner on account of Work completed under the Contract
have been applied on account to discharge Contractor's legitimate
obligations incurred in connection with Work covered by prior
Applications for Payment; (2) title of all Work, materials and equipment

* Delailed breakdown attached

ENGINEER'S CERTIFICATION:

The undersigned certifies on behalf of the Engineer that the Work has
been inspected and to the best of their knowledge, understanding and
belief, the quantities shown and the dollar amount due under this
Application for Payment are correct and all Work completed by the
Contractor has been performed in accordance with the Contract
Documents.

incorporated in said Work or otherwise listed in or covered by this Engineer : BETA Group, Inc.
Application for Payment will pass to the Owner at time of payment free
and clear of all Liens, security interests and encumbrances (except
such that are covered by a Bond acceptable to the Owner indemnifying
Owner against any such Liens, security interests and encumbrances);
(3) all Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents and is not
defective; and (4) the amount indicated under this Application for
Payment is now payable and due.
Contractor: Approved By:
By: Date: By: Date: / / 7
Name: Name: (Zhris R&’/
Title: Title: Projéet” Mangjef
Approved For Payment:
By: Date: By: Date:
Name: Name:
Title: Title:
By: Date: By: Date:
Name: Name:
Title: Title:
DISTRIBUTION TO:
OWNER: CONTRACTOR: ENGINEER: MWRA: OTHERS:




E ¥L'1.8'062 v.°688°'L8 00°286'202 00'985°66€ IVLOL
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°GZL'L GL'08 ] 005’6 onse|dounay| -aur 2ayay . Qg8
000 000 00°0 000 000 000 000 00°000'2 00°001$ e3 0z ‘SSY Jsod Aemyug L/m DIW 3y +(3pino/N) dng ubig| | z#8
000 000 00°0 000 000 000 000 00008} 0068 is 00z (v adf1)-1a%ieW 310y pue KojnjBay-Buiuepy ]
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°000'¥2 00°GLS | 009°'L Aempeoy ul pajieisu) doo aipp| £8°618
000 00°0 000 000 000 000 000 00'0sz 00°28 il Gzl saqn] Jayid4 ysodwo))| zL /97
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°62L'L 00°€S As GlS Buipasag Ga/
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°006'€ 00°08% Ao G9 MOLIOg WEeo 1G.
000 000 000 00°0 000 000 00°0 00°000°L 00°00LS As 0l PIE[3Y PUE PaAOWSY Y[EAM BU0)S piBi4|  §'90L
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°0 00°000°} 00°00LS As 0l Plej9y pue paAowsy jiep youg|  1L'90L
00°0 00°0 000 000 00°0 000 000 00°000'€ 00°00€$ uj [\ skemaauq Jeudsy Xy 10H €0.
000 00°0 000 000 000 000 000 00°005'L 00°00€$ u} G 32BUNS Y|ep Yeudsy xiy 10H 202
60°€6 G1'€L6'02 92'8G1 000 000 G1'EL5'02 GGZ'8S1L 0000122 00°0eL$ As 0LL dwey DM 2jauo) wawajy| z'Loz
16'9ZL  |08'8zZ'Sl 9€'061 000 000 08'82Z'Gl 9€°061 00°000°2} 00'08$ As 0G1L sAemanlq Je Y|emapiS 8ja1ou0) Juawad| L LoL
GG'0ZL  [SO'PPB'GL 26'¥80'lL 000 000 S0'v¥6'GL GL6'¥#80°'L  [00°000'€9 00048 ks 006 HIEMBPIS 3ja10U0] juswa) L0L
96°'GS 00°0SS 00°0L 00°06S 0001 00’0 000 00°066 00°65$ ea 8l SHOBS JIS|  L°Z69
£E'EE 00°002 00¢ 000 00°0 00°002 0o'e 00°009 00°001% ea 9 d ® Y SIs0d 3jeg pue ajeg adua4 2.9
L¥'18 00'9L2'68 00°ZLE' L 00°0 00°0 00'912'68 002ZLE'L 00°000'20L 00°'89% ] 00S'} ¥ YA 8dAL qund ajueig|  1'$0%
2’99 00'Z¥9'9 12'EE 00'228'% LL've 00028’} 0L'6 0000001 00°002$ ul 0s SIOAA SNO3UE||I80SIW Jieydsy Xi 10H Zly
00’0 000 000 000 000 000 000 0008 10°08 ] 000’8 13|eag Heydsy pazuagqny painod 10H| S ¥9¢
9¢'1L9 ¥L¥E6'LY £l'68Y PL¥E6' LY £1'68¥ 00°0 000 GL0Z1'8L 00'86% u L6L yeudsy xiy JoH 09%
000 00°0 000 000 000 000 000 G202 10°0S qi G20'e [04u0D isng Aempeoy 10} 3pUOJYD WNIDED Or¥
000 00°0 000 00°0 000 000 000 00°06.'E 000518 Ao S¢ 9sIn0 sseg sjanuo) wawa) yibuang fpeg ubiH|  LLER
2e'GlL 00°2€5'|L 99°'L 00°ZES'L 99'L 000 00°0 00°000°0} 00°0028 Ll 0s adid uoJj 3pong 0L  1'8Ez
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°00¥'2 00°008$ es £ pJepuelS [edpiuny (JaAo] Jo) 8jein g sweld| £7Zzz
00°0 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°00S'} 00°00£$ L g Hngay anpnas | 202z
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000018 00°00€$ es L2 pajsnipy anpnas | 1102z
00001 [00°009'E 00'e 00'009'€ 00'€ 000 000 00°009°€ 00002°LS | E? £ 18|U] Japng 02
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°000°L 00°0¥$ ujl G2 3U0)S paysn) G|
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°002'L 00'0e$ Ao 1) MOLI0g [BABID) 151
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00'62 00'L$ (& 14 uonelo|dx3 Joj sid isal| L'ivl
6€'86 00'LS¥'vE 00'986'9 00°LS¥'ve 00'986'9 00°0 000 00°0S8'+2 05'€S As 0012 Buiy wawaned 621
000 000 00°0 000 000 000 000 00°056'} 00°0€$ (5] S9 uoieAedX3 payisseoun|  L'0Zk
00'00L [00°000'G 000L 00°000'G 00'0L 000 00°0 00°000'G 00°005% e3 oL S8YoU| ¢ 18pun "Weiq - |[BAOWSaY 33J1 €01
“1dINOD 1INNOWY ALLLNYND LNNOWY ALILNVND | LNNOWY ALILNYND ANIVA J0IMd  |SLINN| ALILNVND MYOM 40 ‘ON
% 153 183 ‘183 a3aNa3IHos 1INN a3LviILS3 NOILdI¥OS3a W3ll
31vd O1L MHOM adold3d HOolHd MHOM aoly¥3ad SIHL ¥HOM 92lid pig
INTWAVd 404 NOILYOINddY
« 1S D OL 1S HWOY4 "3AV LIASVLINVYNx
LJOBIUOD UoREY|IqRYSY JusWaAed 8LOZ..
Aoy suyD IN MY YW 1TINH JaBeuey umo] ‘sojuwa diliyd I VY
610Z/LE/S Heoll Z90Z0 "BIN'POOMION S¥0Z0 "BWIINH
6L0Z/62Z/Y NONA UInos xJed POOMION 9LE ZZEZ0 VIN ‘uoAy BNUAAY JNUelY €52
610Z/%/9 :31va ‘ONI'dNOYS V138 anuaAy sajepM 00} 1INH 30 umoy]
omL ‘ON NOILYOITddY ‘H33NION3 "ONI ‘'Sa¥vMa3z 'L

“HOAN3A

‘H3INMO




