Project:

2018 Pavement Rehabilitation contract"Town Of Hull" NANTASKET PAYMENT PERIOD

AVE. FROM H ST. TO Q ST.

CONTRACT NO. PAGE 1
APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT NO.: THREE

FROM: 6/3/2019 TO: 6/28/2019

OWNER:Town Of Hull
253 Alantic Avenue,Hull,Ma. 02046 ATT:Mr. Phillip Lemnios

CONTRACTOR:T.L.Edwards,Inc. |ENGINEER:

BETA Group, Inc.
100 Wales Ave.(rear) Avon,Ma.  |315 Norwood Park South

02322 Norwood,Ma. 02062
Contract Date: October 17th,2018 Estimated Completion Date: Percent Complete: #DIV/0!
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT SUMMARY

No. Approval Date Additions Deductions 1. Original Contract Amount ........cccoevvviiievienininninn $309,586.00
2. Total Change Orders to Date™..........ccocoooviiiiinnnn $0.00
3. Current Contract Amount (1#2) .......cocoiiiiiinnininnn $399,586.00
4. Total Value of Work Completed to Date*................. sDesmbanne (799 584,00

4 2
5. Total Retainage to Date (5§%)" ..........ccoooieiiiviinnnn. FHEOE0S
6. Total Amount Payable to Date ............cccoeeivvniennns ~SSRGeeIL
7. Less Previous Payments.............ccoceveeieiinnie $276,328.16
Total Change Orders: $0.00 $0.00 i
g 8. AMOUNT DUE THIS APPLICATION (6-7) PP —
Net Change: $0.00 5000 | |eeeeeeeinennn

CONTRACTOR'S CERTIFICATION:

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's
knowledge, information and belief: (1) all prior progress payments
received from Owner on account of Work completed under the Contract
have been applied on account to discharge Contractor's legitimate
obligations incurred in connection with Work covered by prior
Applications for Payment; (2) title of all Work, materials and equipment
incorporated in said Work or otherwise listed in or covered by this
Application for Payment will pass to the Owner at time of payment free
and clear of all Liens, security interests and encumbrances (except
such that are covered by a Bond acceptable to the Owner indemnifying
Owner against any such Liens, security interests and encumbrances);
(3) all Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents and is not
defective; and (4) the amount indicated under this Application for
Payment is now payable and due.

* Delailed breakdown attached

ENGINEER'S CERTIFICATION:

The undersigned certifies on behalf of the Engineer that the Work has
been inspected and to the best of their knowledge, understanding and
belief, the quantities shown and the dollar amount due under this
Application for Payment are correct and all Work completed by the
Contractor has been performed in accordance with the Contract
Documents.

Engineer: BETA Group, Inc.

Contractor: Approved By:
By: Date: By: Date:
Name: Name:
Title: Title:
Approved For Payment:
By: Date: By: Date:
Name: Name:
Title: Title:
By: Date: By: Date:
Name: Name:
Title: Title:
NISTRIBUTION TO:-
OWNER: CONTRACTOR: ENGINEER: MWRA: OTHERS:




00°98 S 4LE

92 "hiL 301

loocor —fog-Loc66e v2'128'062 [0S g0t= 00°985°66¢ IVi0L |
L£'60L  [00°€05'L 00+00'0L 000 000 00°€05°2 00'v00'0L  [o0'S2L'Z 608 0056 Jnsejdounayy -aur] dayey v 998
00°0¥ 00°008 008 000 000 007008 00’8 00°000'2 000018 02 'SSY 150d Aemig |/M DI S19+(@piNo/N) dng ubIg| L 2t8
0028 009241 00%91 000 000 00°92'L 0091 00°008'} 00'68 002 (v adR1)-1a%.e 3In0y pue Koinjbay-Builies Z£8
000 00°0 000 000 000 000 000 00°000'+2 00'GLS 009'} Aempeoy ui pajieisu| dooq aipA| £8618
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00052 00'2 Gzl saqn Jajji4 jsodwod| gz} /97
1929 00°080°L 00°09¢ 000 000 00°080°L 00°09¢ 00°G2L'L 00'es 15 Buipaag S9L
Sl oy 00°008"} 0008 000 000 000081 0008 00°006'€ 00098 G9 MOLI0g Weo 1L
06'G¥lL  [00°6SF'L BS ¥l 000 000 00651 BG ¥l 00°000°L 000018 0L PIE|9Y PUB PBAOWSY NIBM BUOIS Plaid|  S'90Z
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°000°'L 000018 oL Ple|3Y pue panowsay Xep Yug| 1907
0z'6€2  [00921°2 26'€2 000 000 009212 Z6'E2 00°000°€ 00'00£S 0l sfemanuq yeudsy xipy 104 £0.L
000 000 000 000 000 000 00'0 00°005°L 00°00€8 G 80BUNG YEM Neydsy xap 10H 204
60'€6 G1'E.5°02 9z'851 GL'€L5°02 92'8G1 000 0000 0000122 00°0£}8 0Ll dwey DM Bleiouo) Wewad| gz 1oz
16'9ZL  |08'822'cL 9€°061 08'822'Gl 9€°061 000 000 000002t 00°08$ 051 sAemaAlq Je Y[BMBPIS )810u0y) JuaWwan| | 10Z
GG0ZL  |SO'¥¥6'SL GL6'%80'L |SO¥¥6'SL GL6'¥80°L  [00°0 0000 00°000°€9 00048 006 N|EMBPIS 8}810U0) JUBLWEY 102
96°G§ 00°065 0001 00°055 0001 00°0 000 00°066 00'G5$ 81 SYeS S| 1269
ECEE 00002 002 0000z 002 000 000 007009 00°001§ 9 H B Y SIS0 8)e pue ajes) asua4 Z.L9
1v'L8 00°912'68 00ZLE'L  |00°912'68 00°ZLE'L 00°0 000 00°000'20} 00'89% 005t ¥ WA 3dAL qing apuels| L y0g
¥Z'98L  [00°vz9'8lL Z1'E6 00°2v9'9 LZ'EE 00°Z86'L1 1665 00°000°01+ 0000Z% 05 YoM snoaue|i3osiy yeydsy xipy 1oH Zi¥
000 00°0 000 000 000 000 000 0008 L0'0$ 000'g 18(eag jjeydsy pazusqqny painod 10H| & ¥o¥
2831y |ISTIED {6102/61/9)
8G°0v| |oteresor OWBEE  |v. e L €1°68F 7 [90k8es s G 0Z1'8L 00'86$ uj 161 MEydsy XIW 10H 0S¥
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°0 5z 02 1008 ql 5202 lo1juog ysng Aempeoy Joy apuojyd) wnoen OF¥
00°0 000 00°0 00'0 000 000 000 00°05.°E aoosks [ A cz 8sino) aseq 3jasouc) Juawa) yibuang Apes ubiH| | 1ow
ZEGL 00°2ZES'L 99°L 00°ze5'L 99'L 000 000 00°000'0} 00°00Z$ i 05 adid uos 3a;nong 0L | gcz
€E'€€Z  [00°009°G 00°L 000 000 00°009'S 00’2 00°00¥'2 000088 | es 3 p.epueig [ediunp (18A03 10) 3leIS 3 aWweld| ¢ zzz
0006+ |00058°Z 0S'6 000 000 000582 05’6 00°005'L 00'00ES | A g ingay ainpPnis |z oze
9629 00°001'S 00°ZL 000 000 00°'001'G 00°L} 00°001'8 0000gs | ee 1Z paisnipy ainpPriS | 11 0zz
0000L |00°009°€ 00°€ 00°009°¢ 00°€ 000 000 00009°S 0000Z'1$ | ea 3 13|u] JBpng ¥02
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°000°'L 00°0vS$ ul 4 2U0}S paysnid aG1
000 00°0 000 000 00°0 000 000 00°002'L 00'0E$ ko ov M01i0g |aAeIS 161
000 000 00°0 000 000 000 000 0052 00°1$ fo G2 uonesoldx3 1o} sid 1591 | 1¥l
6E'86 00°LS¥'¥2 00986'9 |00 LS¥'¥2 00'986'9 000 000 00°058'+2 05°c$ As 00L°Z Bunp Juswaney 621
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°056'1L 00'0£$ Ao 69 uoneaedx3 payissepun| 10zt
00001 [00°000°S 0001 00'000'S 0001 000 00'0 00°000°G 00005 | ea 0l $8UOU| $Z JBpUn "Weiq - [BACWay 981 ] €01
“1dIN0D 1NNOWY ALILNVND |  LNNOWY ALILNVNOD | INNOWY | ALILNYND anIvA Jo1dd  |SLINN|  ALILNVYND MHOM 40 ‘ON
%o '183 183 '183 a3naaHos LINN a3aLvWILSa NOILdINOS3a ERK
JLVA OL HHOM aoiy3d Holdd Xyom aold3d SIHL MY¥OoM|  edud pig
IN3IWAVd 504 NOILVOI1ddv
« 1S D OL LS HWOYH 3AY LINSYINYN:a
JJOBNUOD UONEH|IGRYSY JUBLWAAR 810Z.,
Koy suyo W ny YW TINH Jabeuep umo] 'sowwan dijiyd I Ny
610Z/82/9 Hell Z9020 "eW‘poomioN 9¥0Z0 "BW‘IINH
6L0Z/€/9 H'' (e} yinog xjed poomioN 91§ ZZETO YN ‘uoAy anuaAYy Jue|Y £5Z
6L0Z/6LIL 31va "ONI'dNOYD Y138 anuaAy S2|epM 001 IINH O umo]
¥ 334HL "ON NOILLYOITddY *Y33NIONT

"ONI ‘'Sa¥vmaI 1L “HOAN3A

‘H3INMO




T.L. EDWARDS, INC.

P.O. Box 507
Avon, MA 02322

Town Of Hull
253 Alantic Ave.
Hull, Ma. 02046 Att: Chris Dilorio

Quantity Sheet

T.L.E. Job No. | Estimate No.

Date

18-050

7/19/2019

Project Description & Location

Pay Reqg 3b Nantasket Ave.

H Street to Q Street

14,499 80

WORK ESTIMATE
ITEM DESCRIPTION ESTIMATED UNIT
NO. OF WORK QUANTITY UNITS PRICE AMOUNT
460 Class 1 Bit Conc Pavement Type I-1 ; B tn $98.00 $ A4BO460-
(6/19/19) ll.,""?é
I TOTAL - 44:504-00]

- 14,497.80




