Project:

"2018 Pavement Rehabilitation contract"Town Of Hull" NANTASKET AVE.

FROMQST.TOY ST.

CONTRACT NO. PAGE 1

APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT NO.: TWO

PAYMENT PERIOD

FROM: 9/11/2019 TO: 9/27/2019

OWNER:Town Of Hull
253 Alantic Avenue,Hull,Ma. 02046 ATT:Mr. Phillip Lemnios

CONTRACTOR:T.L.Edwards,Inc.

100 Wales Ave.(rear) Avon,Ma.

ENGINEER:

BETA Group, Inc.
315 Norwood Park South

02322 Norwood,Ma. 02062
Contract Date: October 17th,2018 Estimated Completion Date: Percent Complete: 32.06%
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT SUMMARY
No. Approval Date Additions Deductions 1. ‘Original Contract AMOUNt wwssssissssssissramassass $436,489.50
ONE ADD/Mobilzation $25,000.00 2. Total Change Orders to Date*............ccooeevivnvennnnns $114,144.00
TWO ADD/Drainage $89,144.00 3. Current Contract Amount (142) ........coeeeiiiiieiinnnnns $550,633.50
4. Total Value of Work Completed to Date*................. $176,528.45
5. Total Retainage to Date (5%)* ........covevvveiinniennnns $8,826.45
6. Total Amount Payableto Date ...............ccouveeennee. $167,702.00
7. Less Previous Payments............coceeeviiieineincnnnnn. $17,925.17
Total Change Orders:| $114,144.00 $0.00
8. AMOUNT DUE THIS APPLICATION (6-7) ...ccvvvnnnnen. $149,776.83
Net Change:| $114,144.00 $0.00

CONTRACTOR'S CERTIFICATION:

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's
knowledge, information and belief: (1) all prior progress payments received
from Owner on account of Work completed under the Contract have been
applied on account to discharge Contractor's legitimate obligations incurred
in connection with Work covered by prior Applications for Payment; (2) title
of all Work, materials and equipment incorporated in said Work or otherwise
listed in or covered by this Application for Payment will pass to the Owner at
time of payment free and clear of all Liens, security interests and
encumbrances (except such that are covered by a Bond acceptable to the
Owner indemnifying Owner against any such Liens, security interests and
encumbrances); (3) all Work covered by this Application for Payment has
been completed in accordance with the Contract Documents and is not
defective; and (4) the amount indicated under this Application for Payment
is now payable and due.

Contractor:

By: Date:
Name:
Title:

* Detailed breakdown attached

ENGINEER'S CERTIFICATION:

The undersigned certifies on behalf of the Engineer that the Work has
been inspected and to the best of their knowledge, understanding and
belief, the quantities shown and the dollar amount due under this
Application for Payment are correct and all Work completed by the
Contractor has been performed in accordance with the Contract

Documents.

Engineer: BETA Group, Inc.

Approved By:

By: %‘g/mﬁez l (2/[ 7/’ 9
Name: (Chris Ra/

Title:

Project manager

Approved For Payment:

By: Date: By: Date:
Name: Name:
Title: Title:
By: Date: By: Date:
Name: Name:
Title: Title:
DISTRIBUTION TO:
OWNER: CONTRACTOR: ENGINEER: MWRA: OTHERS:




|90z SP°825'9.L1 00°'898°8L mv.owm....lm_. 05°€£9'08S IVLIOL
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 oo'sel's GL0$ Ll 005’6 onse|dounay] -sur 233y . 998
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°000'2 00°001L% es 0g 'ssY }sod Aemyig |/m W 91d+(3pINS/N) dng ubiS| | /78
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°008'} 00'6% is 002 (v adA1)-1ay1e 8noy pue Kiojn|Bay-Buiuien, ]
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00GL$ Il 0 Aempeoy ul pajiejsu| dooq alipw] £87518
000 00°0 000 00’0 000 000 000 00052 00°2$ i Sel saqnL Jayi4 ysodwod| zZizaL
000 000 000 000 00°0 000 00°0 00°G2.L'}L 00't$ As GLG Buipasg =TS
000 00°0 000 000 000 000 000 00°006'€ 00°09% Ao S9 Mmoliog weo 13L
00'00L  [00'000°'G2 00°'L 000 000 00'000'G2 00°L 00°000'62 00°000'628| sl L paaiby se abiey uoyezijiqoln 37L
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°0 00°000'tL 00°001$ As 0l Ple|@y pue panoway YBp 8U0iS plald|  GI0L
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°000'L 00'00L$ As 0L PIE[3Y pUB panoway Jlep youg D1
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°000°€ 0000e$ [ W 0L shemanuq jeydsy Xy joH 20
000 000 000 000 000 00°0 000 00°00S'L 00°00€% u S a2elNg Ylep) Jeudsy X 10H Z0L
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°001'22 00°0ELS As 0Ll dwey DM 91810U0) JuBWan|  z ol
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°0 00°000°21 00'08$ ks 0G1 sAeMaALQ e Y|emapIg 8Ja10uo) JUaWan| | 1oL
00’0 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°'008'G9 00048 As 06 H[eMapIS 8]a10u0) Jusway 1L
¢8'8G 00056 0001 00068 00°0L 000 000 00°GE6 00'GSS$ es Ll SYOBS IS ==
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00009 00°00LS ea g o 7 Y Sisod 3je9) pue ajes) aoua4 FAL:)
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°00Z'ZL L 00898 i 068'L ¥ VA @df1 qing spueln L'¥5

_ Japuig (6L/81/8)
0LvLL 00'09.'S2 08'8¢L 00'20E'E 1691 00°86¥'2e 62¢CLL 00'85+'22 00°002% ul 6272CLL 3IOAA SNo3ue||20si Jeydsy Xipy 104 [Ak
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°08 1008 Bl 000'8 19|eag Jleydsy pazuaqgny painod 1oH| Gy
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 GZ'6LL'2Z) 00°86% uj G6¥8°2GC | Heydsy xiw 104 03%
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°0 G202 10°0% qal G202 [0Jju0g 3sng Aempeoy 10} SpUOIYD WNR[ED 0%
00'0 000 000 00'0 000 000 000 00°05.°€ 000518 | Ao 52 9s4no aseg djaouo Juswag yibuang Aueg ybiH| 1Ly
00°00L  |00'00% 00t 000 000 00°'00¥% 00’ 00°00% 00°001L% i ¥ adid OAd .8 g0'03z
8166 00'¥E€6'L L9°6€ 000 000 00'¥€6'L L9'6E 000008 00'002$ Il 00°0% adid uoJ| 9onq ,z2.| 21 852
00°00. [00'916'8E 85'v61 00'9LL'E 8G'GlL 00°008'GE 00641 00'916'8¢€ 00'002$ i 8661 adid uoJj 8ong ,0.| 1822
G296 00°004°L 0S'8€ 00’0 000 00°00L'L 05'8€ 00°000'8 00'002$ i 04 adig uoJ aong 8| £0°822
00°0G 00°'008 00°L 000 000 00°008 00} 00°009'L 00°008$ es 4 pJepuelg [edidjuniy (1aA0 10) 8jel9 g aweld| €772
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°006S'l 00°00€$ n [ yingay anpnias | 207z
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°00+'8 00°00£$ ed 8¢ pajsnipy ainppnis | 11'0z2
00004 00°00+'8 00°L 00°00+'8 00°L 000 000 00°00%'8 00°002°L$ ea L 18|u| 18N A
00°00} [00°002'v} 00’y 000 00°0 00'00Z'¥L 00'¥ 00'00Z'¥L 00°0GG'€$ | e? 14 uiseg yojen |[ejsu| pue ysiuing L0z
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00'000'L 00°0¥$ up Ge aU0}S paysnin oGl
00'00L  [o0'092'El 00°Zv¥ 000 000 00°092'€lL 002k 00'09Z'€lL 00°0e$ Ao [4ad MOLIOG [BARID) 151
0000} 00'009'L 00'¥ 000 000 00°009°'L 00 00°009°L 00°00¥$ e8 ¥ uiseg ysje) asodsy] Pue 3)BABIX] [
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 0052 00°LS [S] Gz uonesoldx3 Joj siid 1521 L 1¥)
G126 Gh'8¥0'cZ 12'685'9 000 000 G¥'8r0'ET 12'686'9 00°068'¥2 05°€S ks 00L'ZL Bulppy JusWwaned 621
00°00L 00'09%'S 0028l 000 00’0 00°09¥'S 00281 00°09%'S 00°0€$ Ao [4:1" UONeABIXT palISSepun 1021
068 00005 00°2 00'00G'€ 00°L 000 000 00°000't 00°'005% e3 8 S3YIU| $Z J8pun "wei] - [EAOW3Y s3] €0l

“1dINOD LNNOWY ALILNYNOD LNNONYV ALILNVND | INNOWY | ALILNYND ANIVA J01Md  |SLINN| ALILNVND MHOM 40 ‘ON
% ‘153 ‘153 ‘1S3 a3aTna3aHos 1INN a3LviniLs3 NOILdIYOS3a W=Z11
31vad OL MHOM aoId3d HOldd MHOM aoly3d SIHL ¥¥OoM adld pig
INIWAVYd HOd4 NOILVOITddV
# 1S A OL LS D WOUd "INV LIASYLINYN
LJOB1JUOD UOHE}|IGRYSY JUBWaARY 8LOZ.,

Koy suyD I ny YW TINH sabeuepy umo ) ‘sopnuaT diyg W By

6L0Z/L2I6 Hell Z90Z0 "BIW'POOMION 9¥0Z0 "BW IINH

6102Z/LLI6 IINOH4 YInog yied POOMION 9LE Z22EZ0 VIN ‘UoAY anuaAy Jnuely £52

610Z/51/0L :31va "ONI'dNOYD V138 anuaAy S2[Ep 00} INH 30 umoy

omL 'ON NOILVOINddY

*d33NION3T

"ONI 'SAYVMa3 "T'L

‘HOAN3A

HINMO




